				And Control of the Co	
	IS PATENT AND 10256 TTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUME		OF		
NAME OF CONVEYING PAR Noshihiro YAMAGUCHI signer	RTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): ed August 22, 2003	2. Iori SUGIURA signe		P TO	
3. 5.	9 25 ·03	4. 6.		7053 7053	
	7. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES ☑NO				
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S))				n <u>=</u>	
NAME: Kojima Press Industry C	O., Ltd.				
ADDRESS: 30, 3-chome, Shimo	oichiba-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-kei	n, Japan			
	RESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	S ⊠NO			
 NATURE OF CONVEYANC (Submit herewith only one document) 	E (DOCUMENT): ocument for recordation—multipl	e copies of same Assign	ment signed by differe	nt inventors is one	
⊠ASSIGNMENT OF		REST EXEC.	DATE: August 22, 200	3	
◯ORIGINAL □CHANGE OF NAME	FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY VERIFIED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY MERGER		L			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE	DECLARATION IF FILED HER	WITH: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DATE	S ON DECLARATION	AND	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT		OUEET(0) -# L 40 [TVEO MUO		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL 1* INVENTOR If not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)		1# INVENTOR if not in item 1	
Not Assigned 03059		A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH		it there is treat a	
Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou	ıld be Mailed:		VED: 'S <u>0</u> = TOTAL =	1	
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	10670536	7. AMOUNT OF FEE			
Intellectual Property Group 725 South Figueroa Street, Suit		ABOVE TOTAL x \$	540 = \$40		
Los Angeles, CA 90017-5406	e 2000				
, ,,					
5.5ATTY DKT:		8 PLEASE CHARGE	O OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OUNT	
		NUMBER: 03-3975		JONT	
P 0305986	KP-50004-US-01	UNDER ORDER NO	081448	0305986	
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.	
the original document.	e and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct i	and any attached copy	is a true copy of	
	<u> </u>	10. Total number of pa	ages including this		
) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\)	2 \sim \sim	cover sheet, attachme	ents and document	3	
Som	, wel	(do not file dup. Cover	sheet)		
Signatu Attorney: Roger R. Wise	ıre				
Reg. No. 31204		_ Date: September 2	5. 2003		
Atty/Sec: RRW/JES	TEL: (213) 488-7584	FAX: (213) 6			
	FILE WITH PTO RETU		_		

14/96/2003 ECOUPER 00000018 10670536

1 FC:8021

40.00

20465604_1.DOC

PAT-114X 5/03

Los Angeles, California 90017-5406

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 725 South Figueroa Street Suite 2800

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA			
executed with or after application			
Atty. Dkt. PW			
M#	Client Ref.		

NO	NP	ROV	/IS	ION	ΔI

NONPROVISIONAL	ASSIGNMENT	1	NONPROVISIONAL
·	OF NONPROVISIONAL APP	LICATION	
In the undersigned, to	consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and oth vit:	er good and valuable considera	tion paid to each of
INSERT NAME(S) OF	<u> </u>	(2) Iori SUGIURA (4)	
(VAME(O) O		(6)	
INVENTOR(S)		(8)	
		x box if continued on page	2
the receipt and suffice and transfer(s) unto:	iency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersig	ned who at the request of, here	eby sell(s), assign(s)
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	Kojima Press Industry Co., Ltd. 30, 3-chome, Shimoichiba-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken, Japan		
,			
•			
	SIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as lations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as	defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention a	nd all applications including
TITLE OF INVENTION	SWITCH UNIT		
	for which the undersigned executed an application for L	etters Patents of the United Stat	tes of America;
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete	(A) ∑ even date herewith (B) ☐ on		
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	filed	
said ASSIGNEE, for its inte hereinafter act on behalf of AN essential by ASSIGNEE to	D the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASS ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred e undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the above addres	dersigned agree(s) that the attomey of recor IGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal rep	d in said application shall presentatives, deemed

Document8

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 014543 FRAME: 0420

	INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES ,
1):	Yoshihiro YAMAGUCHI Yoshihiro YAMAGUCHI	August 22, 2003	Fuyuki Itakura Fuyuki ITAKURA
Name:	Yoshihiro YAMAGUCHI		
2)	Iori SUGIURA	August 22, 2003	Keiko Kondou
Name:	Iori SUGIURA		Keiko KONDOU
3)			
Name:			
4) Name:			
Name:			
5) Name:			
Name:			
6) Name:			
Name:			
7) Name:			
Name:			
8) Name:			
Name:			

Document8

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 014543 FRAME: 0421